Table

No,

Liet of Tables

Content

Baroda High School

Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale
on the six observations,

M.G.,M, School

Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale
on the six observations,

Rosary School

Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale
on the six observations,

Baroda High School

*t* values of means of Scores of
Assertiveness scale on various
possible pairs of observations,

M.G.M. School

't! values of Means of scores on
Assertiveness scale on various
possible pairs of observations,

Rosary School

'+*' values of Means of scores on
Assertiveness scale on various -
possible palrs of observations,

Page

170

171

171

172

173

173



Table No, Content Page
7. Baroda High School 175

~Means, SD of the Responsibility
Scale on the six observations,

8, M.G.,M, School 175

Means, SD of the Resvonsibility
scale on the six observations,

9. Rosary School 176
Means, SD of the Responsibility
scale on the six observations,.

10, Baroda High School 176

*t' values of Means of scores on
the sense of responsibility scale
on the various possible pairs of
observations,

11, M.G.M, School 177

't* values of Means of scores on

the sense of responsibility scale on ¥
the various possible pairs of
observations,

12, Rosary School 177

't' values of means of Scores on
Responsibility scale on various
possible palrs of observations,



Table No,

13.

14.

15,

16,

17.

18,

lgl

Content

Baroda High School

Means, SD of Attitude toward school
scale on the six observations,

M.G.M. School

Means ,8D of Attitude toward school
scale on the six observations.

Rosary School

Means, SD of Attitude toward school
Scale on the six observations,

Baroda High School

‘t' values of means of scores of
Attitude toward school scale on

various possible pairs of observations,

M.G.M, School

*t' values of means of scores of
Attitude toward school scale on

Page

179

180

180

181

various possible palrs of observations,

Rosary School

'+* values of means of scores of
Attitude toward School scale on

various possible pairs of observations,

Baroda High School
Means, SD of Educational Aspiration
Scale on the six observations.

181

183



Table No,

20'

21.

22,

23.

24,

26.

Content

M,G.,M, School

Means, SD of Educational Asoiration
Scale on the Six Observations,

Rosary School

Means, SD of Educational Aspiration
Scale on the Six Observations.

Baroda High School

*t*' values of Means of
Educational Aspiration
various possible pairs

M.G,M, School

'+Y values of Means of
Educational Aspiration
various possible pairs

Rosary School

't' values of Means of
Educational Aspiration
various possible pairs

Baroda High School

Scores on
Scale on the
of observations,

Scores on
Scale on
of observations,

Scores on
Scale on
of observations,

Means, SD of the Academic Achievement
Scale on the six observations.

M. G.,M, School

Means, SD of the Academic Achievement
Scale on the six observations,

Page

184

184

185

185

186

188

188



Table No,

27 .

30,

31.

32.

Content Page

Rosary School 189

Means, SD of the Academic
Achievement SCale on the six
observations,

Baroda High School 189

't' values of means of scores on
Academic Achievement SCale on

various possible pairs of observations,

M.G.,M,. School 190

*+* values of means of scores on
Academic Achievement Scale on
various possible pairs of observations,

Rosary School 190

*+' values of means of scores on
Academic Achievement Scale on various
possible pairs of observations,

Baroda High School 192

Means, SD of Self-concept Scale on
the Six Observations,

M,G.,M, School ‘ 192

Means, SD of Self-concept Scale on

" the Six observations.



Table No,

33.

34,

36.

Content

Rosary School

Means, 3D of Self—concept Scale
on the Six Observations,

Baroda High School

't! values of means of Scores of
Self-concept scale on the various
poscible palrs of observations,

M.G.M. School

't* values of Means of Scores on
self-concept scale on various
possible palrs of observations,

Rosary School

' values of means of scores on
various possible pairs of
observations.

Page

193

193

194

194



