List of Tables

•

Table No.	Content	Page
1.	Baroda High School	170
	Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale	
	on the six observations.	
2.	M.G.M. School	171
	Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale	
	on the six observations.	
3.	Rosary School	171
	Means, SD of Assertiveness Scale	
	on the six observations.	
4.	Baroda High School	172
	't' values of means of scores of	
	Assertiveness scale on various	
	possible pairs of observations.	
5.	M.G.M. School	173
	't' values of Means of scores on	-
	Assertiveness scale on various	
	possible pairs of observations.	
6.	Rosary School	173
	't' values of Means of scores on	
	Assertiveness scale on various	
	possible pairs of observations.	

Table No.	Content	Page
7.	Baroda High School Means, SD of the Responsibility Scale on the six observations.	175
8.	M.G.M. School Means, SD of the Responsibility scale on the six observations.	175
9.	<u>Rosary School</u> Means, SD of the Responsibility scale on the six observations.	176
10.	Baroda High School 't' values of Means of scores on the sense of responsibility scale on the various possible pairs of observations.	176
11.	M.G.M. School 't' values of Means of scores on the sense of responsibility scale on the various possible pairs of observations.	177
12.	Rosary School 't' values of means of scores on Responsibility scale on various possible pairs of observations.	177

.

,

Table No.	Content	Page
13.	Baroda High School	179
	Means, SD of Attitude toward school scale on the six observations.	
14.	M.G.M. School	179
	Means, SD of Attitude toward school scale on the six observations.	
15.	Rosary School	180
	Means, SD of Attitude toward school Scale on the six observations.	
16.	Baroda High School	180
	<pre>'t' values of means of scores of Attitude toward school scale on various possible pairs of observation</pre>	is.
17.	M.G.M. School	181
	<pre>'t' values of means of scores of Attitude toward school scale on various possible pairs of observation</pre>	ons.
18.	Rosary School	181
	<pre>'t' values of means of scores of Attitude toward School scale on various possible pairs of observation</pre>	ns.
19.	Baroda High School Means, SD of Educational Aspiration Scale on the six observations.	183

3

Table No.	Content	Page
20.	M.G.M. School	184
	Means, SD of Educational Aspiration	
	Scale on the Six Observations.	
21.	Rosary School	184
	Means, SD of Educational Aspiration	
	Scale on the Six Observations.	
22.	Baroda High School	185
	't' values of Means of Scores on	
	Educational Aspiration Scale on the	
	various possible pairs of observation	ons.
23.	M.G.M. School	185
	't' values of Means of Scores on	
	Educational Aspiration Scale on	
	various possible pairs of observation	ons.
24.	Rosary School	186
	't' values of Means of Scores on	
	Educational Aspiration Scale on	
	various possible pairs of observation	ons.
25.	Baroda High School	188
	Means, SD of the Academic Achievemen	nt
	Scale on the six observations.	
26.	M.G.M. School	188
	Means, SD of the Academic Achievement	nt
	Scale on the six observations.	

.

4

`

Table No.	Content	Page
27.	Rosary School	189
	Means, SD of the Academic	
	Achievement Scale on the six	
	observations.	
28.	Baroda High School	189
	't' values of means of scores on	
	Academic Achievement Scale on	
	various possible pairs of observations	5.
29.	M.G.M. School	190
	't' values of means of scores on	
	Academic Achievement Scale on	
	various possible pairs of observations	5.
30.	Rosary School	190
	't' values of means of scores on	
	Academic Achievement Scale on various	
	possible pairs of observations.	
31.	Baroda High School	192
	Means, SD of Self-concept Scale on	
	the Six Observations.	
32.	M.G.M. School	192
	Means. SD of Self-concept Scale on	
	the Six observations.	
	and and an an an a straine s	

-

5

Table No.	Content	Page
33.	Rosary School Means, SD of Self-concept Scale on the Six Observations.	193
34.	Baroda High School 't' values of means of Scores of Self-concept scale on the various possible pairs of observations.	193
35.	M.G.M. School 't' values of Means of Scores on self-concept scale on various possible pairs of observations.	194
36.	Rosary School 't' values of means of scores on various possible pairs of observations.	194

,

-

.

6

-